
Beam Time schedule　２０１１年２月 2011/2/10

  Proposal Number
Experiment

Leader
Course Particle

Energy
(MeV/u)

Intensity
Time
Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP0702 -LINAC12 森田浩介
K.Morita

GARIS
e3

70Zn 5.5 2000pnA

MS10 -10 後藤彰
A. Goto

AVF室 p 15.4 15,000 pnA 3hrs

19:00

21:00

RI0702 -AVF04 -23 神原正
T.Kambara

C03 p 14 15,000pnA 1.5 2/5
21:00

2/7
9:00

21:00

9:00 9:00

NP0906 -AVF01 -1 Jianjun He CRIB 20Ne 8.2 250pnA 9 2/27
9:00

3/8
9:00

RI0702 -RRC04 -7 神原正
T.Kanbara

E3b 14N 135 500pnA 2 2/11
21:00

2/13
21:00

21:00

21:00

IB0702 -RRC01 -37 阿部知子
T.Abe

E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 8hr
2/17
9:00

2/17
17:00

9:00

17:00

NP0702 -RRC01 -25 和田道治
M.Wada

RIPS 22Ne 110 360pnA 1.5 2/18
21:00

2/20
9:00

21:00

9:00

IB0702 -RRC01 -38 阿部知子
T.Abe

E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 3hrs
2/21
9:00

2/21
12:00

9:00

ML0901 -RRC20 -1 泉雅子
M.Izumi

E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 9hrs
2/21
12:00

2/21
21:00

21:00

IB0702 -RRC01 -39 阿部知子
T.Abe

E5B 56Fe 90 1 pnA 3hrs
2/23
9:00

2/23
12:00

9:00

ML0901 -RRC20 -6 泉雅子
M.Izumi

E5B 56Fe 90 1 pnA 9hrs
2/23
12:00

2/2
21:00

21:00
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